
Distribution of Supervisor Foley’s American Rescue Plan Funds to Feed Familes:



● American Legion Newport Harbor-$2,500 in grocery gift
cards for families in need
● OC Veterans Service Offic (VSO) - $50,000 
● National Guard’s Sunburst Youth Challenge Academy
-$13,298
● Orange County’s Association of the US Army-$13,298 
● Boys & Girls Clubs of Huntington Valley - $50,000
● Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Anaheim-Cypress - $15,000
● Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Orange Coast - $50,000
● City of Buena Park - $70,000
● City of Costa Mesa - $200,000
● City of Cypress - $105,000
● City of Fountain Valley - $70,000
● City of Huntington Beach - $200,000
● City of La Palma - $70,000
● City of Los Alamitos - $70,000
● City of Seal Beach - $70,000
● City of Stanton - $70,000
● Costa Mesa Police Association- $2,500 in grocery gift cards 
 for families in need
● Cypress College Foundation -$50,000
● Fresh Beginnings Ministries - $23,100
● Hoag Memorial Hospital - $100,000
$25,000 in grocery gift cards for eligible families

● Orange Coast College Foundation - $50,000
● Our Lady Queen of Angels Church (Helping Hands) -
$25,000
● Wilson Street Learning Center - $13,298
● Power of One Foundation - $20,000
● Rossmoor Community Services - $70,000
● Share Our Selves - $100,000
● Wound Walk OC - $22,000
● Hoag Family Resource Center- $100,000
● Save Our Youth - $20,000
● LGBT Center OC - $13,298
● Grocery Store Gift Cards for Residents in Affordable
Housing - $257,600
● United Domestic Workers - $15,000 in grocery gift cards
for 150 eligible homebound families. 
● Project Hope Alliance - $30,000 in grocery gift cards for
homeless youth. 
● Southwest Carpenters - $5,000 in grocery gift cards for
eligible families in district
● Newport Beach Police Association - $2,500 in grocery gift
cards for families in need
● Costa Mesa Senior Center Meals on Wheels - $9,700 in
$100 grocery gift cards
● Oak View Communidad Huntington Beach - $25,000 in
grocery gift cards for eligible families



Distribution of Supervisor Foley’s Arts Grants:



OC Live Concert Series - $76,000
- All Star Trio
- American Vagrants 
- Beaux Gris Gris 
- Connor Shambrook 
- Danny Maika 
- David Rosales 
- Maison West (Strut) 
- The Fabulous Nomads 
- Flashback Heart Attack 
- Hot Rod Trio 
- Jamie Lee Shaheen 
- Jennifer Hart & Friends 
- Matt Costa 
- Joyspring Music 
- Rebel ShakeDown 
- Rocket Talk 
- Sonic Momz 
- Teak Zachary 
- The Shot 
- Velzy 
- Zach Churchill 
- Ash Lee 
- Red Strat 
- Taber Town Productions 
- Your Voice Social 
Arts Orange County - $85,000
All Star Dance Academy - $20,000
Arts & Learning Conservatory - $20,000
Avanti Dance Company - $20,000

Balboa Island Museum - $20,000
Ballet Etudes (Huntington Academy of Dance) - $20,000
Baroque Music Festival of Corona del Mar - $20,000
Boys & Girls Club of Cypress - $10,000
Boys & Girls Club of Huntington Valley - $10,000
Center for Excellence in Education (The Cappies) -$10,000 
Chuck Jones Center for Creativity - $10,000
City of Buena Park- $10,000 
City of Costa Mesa - $10,000
City of Cypress - $10,000
City of Huntington Beach - $10,000
City of La Palma - $10,000
City of Los Alamitos -$10,000
City of Newport Beach - $10,000
Community Engagement - $20,000
Costa Mesa High School (Jon Lindfors - Choirs) - $10,000
Costa Mesa High School (Kirby Piazza) - $10,000
Costa Mesa Playhouse - $20,000
CultureHum - $2,500 
Dance 4 Joy Ministries - $20,000
Dance Studio of Orange County - $20,000
Educational Enrichment Foundation for the Arts - $10,000
Encore Programs - $20,000
Festival Ballet Theatre - $20,000 
Friends of the Costa Mesa Libraries - $15,000
Fountain Valley Community Foundation - $10,000
Huntington Beach Concert Band - $5,000
Huntington Beach Muncipal Art Center- $20,000 
Inspired Art Wine (Karen Nguyen/KLN Lifestyle LLC) - $5,000
Jacueline L. Rogers/Elevate Aerial - $20,000



Distribution of Supervisor Foley’s Arts Grants:



James Pike/Lutheran Church of the Resurrection Chorus - $5,000
Kelela Rose Dance Studio - $20,000
LocalArts Magazine - $20,000
Los Al Dance Boosters - $20,000
Lyric Opera of OC - $25,000
Mariners Elementary School Foundation - $5,000
Meistersingers - $20,000
Newport Beach Film Festival - $20,000
Newport Beach Public Library Foundation - $10,000
Newport-Mesa Unified School District - $2,500 
Note-ables Booster Club - $10,000
Pacific Chorale - $20,000 
Rossmoor Community Services District - $10,000

Roy T. Asuega (Lokelanis Rhythm Of The Islands) - $20,000
Sarah Parra Productions (Esencia Flamenca) - $20,000
Save Our Youth - $20,000
Seal Beach Chamber of Commerce - $10,000
Segerstrom Center for the Arts - $20,000
Sherman Library and Gardens - $20,000
Sonora Elementary School PTA - $2,500
South Coast Repertory - $20,000
The Kant Institute dba Hidden Truths Proj. - $10,000
Visit Huntington Beach - $10,000
Zenone LLC (aka HB School of Music) - $10,000


